
DATA CORSO NOME E COGNOME E-MAIL TELEFONO CITTA' REGIONE 

AMBRA SANTINI a.santini@rosss.it 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

ANDREA PERESSI Andrea.Peressi@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

BRUNO MELLA info@brunomella.it 347/0719279 MORI TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

DAVIDE MODESTI Davide.Modesti@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

FEDERICO GAMBERUCCI federicogamberucci@alice.it 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

LUIGINO BARALDO l.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 PADOVA VENETO

MATTEO ACCORTI m.accorti@metalsisteminternational.com          0464/303462                     TRENTO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

ROBERTA FORNASIERO r.fornasiero@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 PADOVA VENETO

SAMUELE ARGIOLAS samuele.argiolas@mbcentro.it 055/8969261 FIRENZE TOSCANA

SIMONE DELIBORI info@metalsistemitalia.it 0464/486124 TRENTO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

ALBERTO PAVAN alberto@pavansistemi.it 0422/634050 TREVISO VENETO

ANDREA GAOLE a.gaole@vierresistem.it 045/8581212 VERONA VENETO

ARTURO DI GIOIA a.digioia@metalsistem.com 0464/303030 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

AURO MERCATILI a.mercatili@aemlogistica.com 348/5299294 S. TRONTO MARCHE 

FRANCESCO LEOGRANDE f.leogrande@smetar.it 080/4054154 PUTIGNANO PUGLIA

MAURIZIO RUZZETTA maurizio@metsardegna.com 079/260559 SASSARI SARDEGNA

ROSSANO PEZZUOLI rossano@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 ASCOLI PICENO ASCOLI PICENO 

CRISTIAN GAGLIARDI  info@vis-italia.it 349/3767714 INVERIGO LOMBARDIA

FABIO MUSA agenzia.musa@gmail.com 0331/3065734 CHIETI ABRUZZO

GABRIELE BRAGANTE gabriele.bragante@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

GIACOMO FUGAZZA giacomo.fugazza@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

MATTEO CAROBBA matteo.carobba@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

FEDERICO RUFFINOTTI federicoruffinotti@yahoo.it 333/2399426 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

FABRIZIO FRABETTI  info@frabetti.it 329/6943999 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

MARIO TERZI mario.terzi@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

FABIO ARMENANTE fabio.armenante@cam.company 348/6001757 NOCERA INFERIORE CAMPANIA 

 ADRIAN SERAC LAURENTIU adriano.serac@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ALESSANDRO LONGOBARDI alessandro.longobardi@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

VITTORIO EMANUELE MUZZO muzzovitt@libero.it 0335/216029 VENEZIA FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SIMONA DE ROSA siderosa@hotmail.it 392/1649065 CASORIA CAMPANIA 

MASSIMILIANO FANTINI massimiliano.fantini1@alice.it 349/1470401 ESTE VENETO

MAURO LEO leo.leotechsolutions@gmail.com 347/2964501 CASTELFIORENTINO TOSCANA

DAVID BISSON bissondavid@cami2.it 049/8792373 PADOVA VENETO

STEFANO FARINAZZO farinazzo.stefano@gmail.com 347/8952263 PADOVA VENETO

PIERPAOLO DISPOTO P.Dispoto@metalsistemitalia.it 0464/486124 ROVERETO TRENTO

PAOLO BACA' p.baca@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI MARCHE 

ANTONIO CORTE a.corte@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI  MARCHE 

ALESSIO  CASAZZA Casazza@ohra.de 0382/947855 TORRE D'ARESE LOMBARDIA

GABRIEL TURTA g.turta@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 MILANO LOMBARDIA

BORIS GIACOMINI b.giacomini@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 PADOVA VENETO

ALESSANDRO BENEDETTI a.benedetti@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 ROMA LAZIO

DAVIDE DI MAIO info@dmitalia.org 02/6466634 MILANO LOMBARDIA

RICCARDO FRATALOCCHI r.fratalocchi@ipllogistica.it 06/69359131 ROMA LAZIO

MARCO FEDELI mericatsolution@mericat.it 075/5179441 SANTA SABINA UMBRIA

MARCO TITTA titta.marco@yahoo.it 335/5335185 PERUGIA UMBRIA

PAOLO PAGOTTO pa.pagotto@gmail.com 348/6515018 ZOPPOLA FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

CLAUDIO MANTOVANI claudio.mantovani@it.toyota-industries.eu 051/6169311 CASALECCHIO DI RENO EMILIA ROMAGNA

GIANFRANCO CORRIAS gianfranco.corrias@it.toyota-industries.eu 051/6169311 CASALECCHIO DI RENO EMILIA ROMAGNA

ANDREA PERESSI andrea.peressi@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ADRIAN SERAC adriano.serac@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ALESSANDRO LONGOBARDI alessandro.longobardi@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

DAVIDE MODESTI  davide.modesti@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SAMUELE ARGIOLAS samuele.argiolas@mbcentro.it 055/8969261 CAMPI BISENZIO TOSCANA

ANDREA GAOLE a.gaole@vierresistem.it 045/8581212 CASELLE DI SOMMACAMPAGNA VENETO

ARTURO DI GIOIA a.digioia@metalsistem.com 0464/303030 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

BRUNO MELLA info@brunomella.it 347/0719279 MORI TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

LUIGINO BARALDO l.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 MONSELICE VENETO

ROBERTA FORNASIERO r.fornasiero@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 MONSELICE VENETO

SIMONE DELIBORI s.delibori@metalsistem.com 0464/486124 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

FABRIZIO FRABETTI info@frabetti.it 0329/6943999 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

CRISTIAN GAGLIARDI info@vis-italia.it 0349/3767714 INVERIGO LOMBARDIA

FRANCESCO LEOGRANDE f.leogrande@gmail.com 0339/4155641 PUTIGNANO PUGLIA

AURO MERCATILI a.mercatili@aemlogistica.com 0735/382326 S. TRONTO MARCHE 

ALBERTO PAVAN alberto@pavansistemi.it 0422/634050 PREGANZIOL VENETO

ROSSANO PEZZUOLI rossano@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 ASCOLI PICENO MARCHE 

MAURIZIO RUZZETTA maurizio@ruzzetta.com 079/260559 SASSARI SARDEGNA

MARIO TERZI mario.terzi@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 SANDIGLIANO PIEMONTE 

AMBRA SANTINI a.santini@rosss.it 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

FEDERICO GAMBERUCCI federicogamberucci@gmail.com 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

FABIO ARMENANTE fabio.armenante@cam.company 081/5171050 NOCERA INFERIORE CAMPANIA 

FABIO MUSA effemme.logistica@gmail.com 331/3065734 CHIETI ABRUZZO

MATTEO ACCORTI m.accorti@metalsisteminternational.com          0464/303462 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MAURO LEO leo.leotechsolutions@gmail.com 0347/2964501 FIRENZE TOSCANA

GABRIELE BRAGANTE gabriele.bragante@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

GIACOMO FUGAZZA giacomo.fugazza@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

MATTEO CAROBBA matteo.carobba@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

FEDERICO RUFFINOTTI federicoruffinotti@yahoo.it 0333/2399426 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

MASSIMILIANO FANTINI massimiliano.fantini1@alice.it 349/1470401 ESTE VENETO

VITTORIO  EMANUELE  MUZZO muzzovitt@libero.it 335/216029 SAN STINO DI LIVENZA VENETO

ANDREA COLOMBO  andrea.colombo@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

PAOLO GIUNTA paolo.giunta@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

17/05/2017

19/10/2017

06/04/2018

19/07/2018

06/12/2018

09/04/2019

06/06/2019

16/10/2019 A01- Sismica-Automatici-

UNI11731

06/11/2019



IGNAZIO PELUSO luca@logiksrl.it 0932/906933 MODICA SICILIA 

DANIEL SORDONI daniel.sordoni@metalsistemmarche.com 071/7819134 OSIMO STAZIONE MARCHE 

MARCO CAZZIN commerciale@emaf.it 049/635949 CASELLE DI SELVAZZANO DENTRO VENETO

SAVERIO FEDI Saverio.Fedi@OBI-italia.it 0574/5184561 PRATO TOSCANA

ANDREA COLOMBO  andrea.colombo@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

PAOLO GIUNTA paolo.giunta@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

IGNAZIO PELUSO luca@logiksrl.it 0932/906933 MODICA SICILIA 

PAOLO PAGOTTO pa.pagotto@gmail.com 348/6515018 ZOPPOLA FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

DAVIDE DI MAIO info@dmitalia.org 02/6466634 MILANO LOMBARDIA

PIERPAOLO DISPOTO P.Dispoto@metalsistemitalia.it 0464/486124 ROVERETO TRENTO

ALESSIO  CASAZZA Casazza@ohra.de 338/7995661 TORRE D'ARESE LOMBARDIA

 STEFANO FARINAZZO farinazzo.stefano@gmail.com 347/8952263 PADOVA VENETO

MARCO FEDELI mericatsolution@mericat.it 331/5247644 PERUGIA UMBRIA

MARCO TITTA titta.marco@yahoo.it 335/5335185 PERUGIA UMBRIA

BORIS GIACOMINI b.giacomini@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 PADOVA VENETO

ALESSANDRO BENEDETTI a.benedetti@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 ROMA LAZIO

GIAN PAOLO CAFFARRI info@caffarri.it 0522/231735 REGGIO EMILIA EMILIA ROMAGNA

MARIO D'ELIA mdelia@incasgroup.it 015/ 81 30 480 VIGLIANO BIELLESE PIEMONTE 

ALESSANDRO MAROINO amaroino@incasgroup.it 015/ 81 30 480 VIGLIANO BIELLESE PIEMONTE 

FILIPPO ISOLA filippoisola@hotmail.com 347/6446397 LUCCA TOSCANA

LORENZO L'ABBATE l.labbate@new-tecnoservice.it 080/9402119 BARI PUGLIA

PIER PAOLO UTZERI info.utmaservicesrl@gmail.com 335/8157288 COLOGNO MONZESE LOMBARDIA

FEDERICO CAROLO fcarolo@ferrettogroup.com 342/9331807 VICENZA VENETO

CIRO PASQUALIN cpasqualin@ferrettogroup.com 348/6707767 VICENZA VENETO

STEFANO VITO FIORENTINO sfiorentino@natuzzi.com 080/8822137 SANTERAMO IN COLLE PUGLIA

MATIA ZANARONE installazione@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

FRANCESCO CASTELLANA f.castellana@new-tecnoservice.it 349/6707517 BARI PUGLIA

DONATO LUCCARELLI d.luccarelli@new-tecnoservice.it 348/0169369 BARI PUGLIA

PAOLO BACA' p.baca@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI MARCHE 

ANTONIO CORTE a.corte@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI  MARCHE 

MARCO CAZZIN commerciale@emaf.it 049/635949 CASELLE DI SELVAZZANO DENTRO VENETO

SAVERIO FEDI Saverio.Fedi@OBI-italia.it 0574/5184561 PRATO TOSCANA

MARIO D'ELIA mdelia@incasgroup.it 015/ 81 30 480 VIGLIANO BIELLESE PIEMONTE 

ALESSANDRO MAROINO amaroino@incasgroup.it 015/ 81 30 480 VIGLIANO BIELLESE PIEMONTE 

FILIPPO ISOLA ing.filippoisola@gmail.com 347/6446397 LUCCA TOSCANA

GABRIEL TURTA g.turta@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 MILANO LOMBARDIA

GUIDO BRUNELLO brunello.guido@gmail.com 347/8959072 PADOVA VENETO

GIANLUCA COLA gcola@union.sm 333/7318388 R.S.M. R.S.M.

NICOLA COLLEVECCHIO n.collevecchio@mecsystem.eu 328/0838156 TERAMO ABRUZZO

ROBERTA DI FIORE difiore@eurotecna.it 347/5086696 TERAMO ABRUZZO

MICHELE FRANCHI sparta.franchi@gmail.com 335/294029 PADOVA VENETO

RITA CASTRONUOVO amministrazione@sansrl.it 389/0210803 TARANTO PUGLIA

SERGIO IACCARINO iaccarino.sergio@gmail.com 348/2317886 MILANO LOMBARDIA

LUCA GIACOMIN lucagiacomin@yahoo.it 348/0340561 PADOVA VENETO

PAOLO ROVERE paolo.rovere@modulblok.it 331/6898451 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

MIRCO NICUSANTI nicusanti@nopanick.it 335/8219146 FANO MARCHE 

MIRKO FICAGNA mirko.ficagna@proteko.it 380/7582595 VICENZA VENETO

MATTEO LUIGI MONTANARI m.montanari@cosmet.com 339/2289327 MILANO LOMBARDIA

LUIGINO CORRADI agenziacorradi7@gmail.com 380/ 5476803 PESCARA ABRUZZO

PAOLO MONTERMINI paolo.montermini@gmail.com 335/218444 REGGIO EMILIA EMILIA ROMAGNA

GIUSEPPE TEDONE g.tedone@outlook.com 338/9106483 MILANO LOMBARDIA

ALESSANDRO PERTILE pertilealessandro@cami2.it 349/3007227 PADOVA VENETO

ALESSANDRO PERTILE pertilealessandro@cami2.it 349/3007227 PADOVA VENETO

MATIA ZANARONE installazione@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

GIAN PAOLO CAFFARRI info@caffarri.it 0522/231735 REGGIO EMILIA EMILIA ROMAGNA

DAVID BISSON bissondavid@cami2.it 049/8792373 PADOVA VENETO

PIER PAOLO UTZERI info.utmaservicesrl@gmail.com 335/8157288 COLOGNO MONZESE LOMBARDIA

NICOLA COLLEVECCHIO n.collevecchio@mecsystem.eu 328/0838156 TERAMO ABRUZZO

DANIEL SORDONI d.sordoni@mtlservice.it 338/1269018_071/7819134OSIMO STAZIONE MARCHE

GIUSEPPE TEDONE g.tedone@outlook.com 338/9106483 MILANO LOMBARDIA

NICO GIUSEPPE ANGIULLI n.angiulli@sanservices.it 389/0210803 CRISPIANO PUGLIA

LUCA SPINIELLA luca.spiniella@mecalux.com 342/6497169 MILANO LOMBARDIA

MICHELA BARALDO m.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 042/9700310 MONSELICE VENETO

MATTIA SAMPIETRI mattia@supino.it 331/7281064 S.GIORGIO BIGARELLO LOMBARDIA

MARIO BOSIA info@mariobosiaunilog.com 392/1542387 TORINO PIEMONTE 

MASSIMO GASTALDELLO gastaldello.massimo@gmail.com 393/9338831 VICENZA VENETO

LUCA AUDASSO amministrazione@berterocarpenteria.it 017/399271 CUNEO PIEMONTE 

FRANCO PERRONE fravolley@gmail.com 335/5601626 PIOSSASCO PIEMONTE 

LORENZO SALVETTI L.SALVETTI@ITALIAINGEGNERIA.IT 0464/303403 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MATTIA BORTOLOTTI mattia.bortolotti@modulblok.it 0433/661711 PAGNACCO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

MARICA PIGONI facilitym@lstservizi.com 375/5875377 SAN CESARIO S/P EMILIA ROMAGNA

MIRKO FICAGNA ficagna.mirko@gmail.com 340/0582663 VICENZA VENETO

GIANLUCA COLA commerciale@cosisrl.it 333/7318388 DOGANA R.S.M.

MATTIA BORTOLOTTI mattia.bortolotti@modulblok.it 0433/661711 PAGNACCO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

MARICA PIGONI facilitym@lstservizi.com 375/5875377 SAN CESARIO S/P EMILIA ROMAGNA

AURO MERCATILI a.mercatili@aemlogistica.com 348/5299294 S. TRONTO MARCHE 

ROSSANO PEZZUOLI rossano@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 ASCOLI PICENO ASCOLI PICENO 

BRUNO MELLA info@brunomella.it 347/0719279 MORI TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

GIANLUCA COLA commerciale@cosisrl.it 333/7318388 DOGANA R.S.M.

FABRIZIO FRABETTI info@frabetti.it 0329/6943999 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

FRANCESCO LEOGRANDE f.leogrande@smetar.it 080/4054154 PUTIGNANO PUGLIA

MAURO LEO leo.leotechsolutions@gmail.com 347/2964501 CASTELFIORENTINO TOSCANA

MAURIZIO RUZZETTA maurizio@ruzzetta.com 079/260559 SASSARI SARDEGNA

22/07/2022 (on-line)

21/05/2020 (on-line) A01-Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

26/06/2020 (on-line) A01 -Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

22/07/2020 (on-line)

26/11/2020 (on-line)

20/05/2020 (on-line)

12/02/2021 (on-line) A01 -Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

14/05/2021 (on-line)

22/07/2021 (on-line)

29/10/2021 (on-line)

18/11/2021 (on-line) A01 -Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

17/02/2022 (on-line) A01 -Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

17/05/2022 (on-line)

13/09/2022 (on-line) AO1- Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731



ANDREA PERESSI andrea.peressi@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

DAVIDE MODESTI davide.modesti@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

MATTIA BORTOLOTTI mattia.bortolotti@modulblok.it 0433/661711 PAGNACCO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ADRIAN SERAC adriano.serac@modulblok.it 0432/661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ALBERTO PAVAN alberto@pavansistemi.it 0422/634050 PREGANZIOL VENETO

AMBRA SANTINI a.santini@rosss.it 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

MARIO TERZI mario.terzi@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

PAOLO PAGOTTO pa.pagotto@gmail.com 348/6515018 ZOPPOLA FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

ANDREA GAOLE a.gaole@vierresistem.it 045/8581212 CASELLE DI SOMMACAMPAGNA VENETO

LUIGINO BARALDO l.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 MONSELICE VENETO

MASSIMILIANO FANTINI massimiliano.fantini1@alice.it 349/1470401 ESTE VENETO

ROBERTA FORNASIERO r.fornasiero@vegasicurezza.com 0429/700310 MONSELICE VENETO

PAOLO BACA' p.baca@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI MARCHE 

ANTONIO CORTE a.corte@blocksistem.it 0735/704880 MONTEPRANDONE FRAZ.CENTOBUCHI  MARCHE 

GIAN PAOLO CAFFARRI info@caffarri.it 0522/231735 REGGIO EMILIA EMILIA ROMAGNA

DAVIDE DI MAIO info@dmitalia.org 02/6466634 MILANO LOMBARDIA

FABIO MUSA agenzia.musa@gmail.com 0331/3065734 CHIETI ABRUZZO

MARCO FEDELI emmeasolutions@emmeasolutions.it 331/5247644 PERUGIA UMBRIA

MARCO TITTA titta.marco@yahoo.it 335/5335185 PERUGIA UMBRIA

CRISTIAN GAGLIARDI  cgagliardi1@gmail.com 349/3767714 INVERIGO LOMBARDIA

FEDERICO GAMBERUCCI federicogamberucci@gmail.com 055/84001 FIRENZE TOSCANA

PIERPAOLO DISPOTO P.Dispoto@metalsistemitalia.it 0464/486124 ROVERETO TRENTO

SIMONE DELIBORI s.delibori@metalsistem.com 0464/486124 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

ARTURO DI GIOIA a.digioia@metalsistem.com 0464/303030 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

VITTORIO  EMANUELE  MUZZO muzzovittorio@gmail.com 335/216029 SAN STINO DI LIVENZA VENETO

IGNAZIO PELUSO luca@logiksrl.it 0932/906933 MODICA SICILIA 

MATTEO CAROBBA matteo.carobba@spaziotecnico.eu 0382/1753606 PAVIA LOMBARDIA

GIUSEPPE TEDONE g.tedone@outlook.com 338/9106483 MILANO LOMBARDIA

PIER PAOLO UTZERI info.utmaservicesrl@gmail.com 335/8157288 COLOGNO MONZESE LOMBARDIA

MATTEO ACCORTI m.accorti@metalsisteminternational.com          0464/303462                     TRENTO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

ALESSIO  CASAZZA Casazza@ohra.de 338/7995661 TORRE D'ARESE LOMBARDIA

SAMUELE ARGIOLAS samuele.argiolas@mbcentro.it 055/8969261 FIRENZE TOSCANA

ALESSANDRO BENEDETTI a.benedetti@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

BORIS GIACOMINI b.giacomini@sacmaspa.com 015/692145 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

MATIA ZANARONE matia.zanarone@gmail.com 348/2463453

GABRIEL TURTA info.trtmont@gmail.com 329/3984096 MILANO LOMBARDIA

ETIENNE CAPPELLARI e.cappellari@metalsisteminternational.com 0464/303290  TRENTO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

YOUSSEF SALMI y.salmi@metalsisteminternational.com 0464/303290 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

26/04/2023 (on-line) MARIO GEMINIANI mariogeminiani@msn.com 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

MASSIMO GEMINIANI direzione@netadvisor.it 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

GIOVANNI PAOLINI commerciale@netadvisor.it 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

PAOLO FERRARINI ferrarini@reggianiscaffalature.it. 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

MAURO REGGIANI mauro@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

LEONARDO FREDIANI leonardo@gigoni.com 335/6176087 LIVORNO TOSCANA

MARIO GEMINIANI mariogeminiani@msn.com 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

MASSIMO GEMINIANI direzione@netadvisor.it 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

GIOVANNI PAOLINI commerciale@netadvisor.it 0735/386760 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA ABRUZZO

PAOLO FERRARINI ferrarini@reggianiscaffalature.it. 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

MAURO REGGIANI mauro@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

MIRCO NICUSANTI nicusanti@nopanick.it 335/8219146 FANO MARCHE 

LUCA GIACOMIN luca.giacomin@rackservice.it 348/0340561 PADOVA VENETO

FABIO ARMENANTE fabio.armenante@cam.company 348/6001757 BRACIGLIANO CAMPANIA 

PAOLO FERRARINI ferrarini@reggianiscaffalature.it. 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

MAURO REGGIANI mauro@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PONTETARO DI FONTEVIVO EMILIA ROMAGNA

MIRCO NICUSANTI nicusanti@nopanick.it 335/8219146 FANO MARCHE 

SAVERIO FEDI saverio.fedi@gmail.com 335/7260673 COLOGNO MONZESE LOMBARDIA

ANDREA COLOMBO segreteria@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

FAUSTO FARINEA f.farinea@armes.it 0444 604111 VICENZA VENETO

MATTEO CONSOLI matteo.consoli@effemmelogistica.com 327/0822807 MIGLIANICO ABRUZZO

ALESSANDRO FAZI a.fazi@mtlservice.it 071/7819134 OSIMO MARCHE

PIERGIORGIO GIGONI piergiorgio@gigoni.it 335/5289743 LIVORNO TOSCANA

DANIELA BORRONI d.borroni@rossinisteel.it 0733/524916 NUMANA MARCHE

FABIO MACCARI f.maccari@rossinisteel.it 327/6665113 COLMURANO MARCHE

FRANCESCO PROPERZI f.properzi@rossinisteel.it 0733/524916 COLMURANO MARCHE

PIERGIORGIO GIGONI piergiorgio@gigoni.it 335/5289743 LIVORNO TOSCANA

FRANCO PERRONE fravolley@gmail.com 335/5601626 PIOSSASCO PIEMONTE 

GUIDO BRUNELLO brunello.guido@gmail.com 347/8959072 PADOVA VENETO

FRANCESCO CASTELLANA f.castellana@new-tecnoservice.it 349/6707517 BARI PUGLIA

LORENZO L'ABBATE l.labbate@new-tecnoservice.it 080/9402119 BARI PUGLIA

DONATO LUCCARELLI d.luccarelli@new-tecnoservice.it 348/0169369 BARI PUGLIA

MARIO BOSIA info@mariobosiaunilog.com 392/1542387 TORINO PIEMONTE 

FABIO PRINCIPE fabio.principe@bucap.it 348/2569141 ROMA LAZIO

VITO CARUCCI carucci.v@gmail.com 377/4508976 MONOPOLI PUGLIA

DANILO COLI coli.danilo90@gmail.com 0541/922588 RIMINI EMILIA ROMAGNA

GIUSEPPE CRISTALDI info@ctamontaggi.it 393/9724836 CATANIA SICILIA 

FILIPPPO BECATTINI filippo.becattini@etermet.com 331/3484563 FIRENZE TOSCANA

ALESSANDRO SERAFINI info@alessandroserafinistudio.it 348/0035400 VICENZA VENETO

FEDERICO CAROLO f.carolo@armes.it 0444/604205 VICENZA VENETO

FILIPPPO BECATTINI filippo.becattini@etermet.com 331/3484563 FIRENZE TOSCANA

MASSIMO GASTALDELLO gastaldello.massimo@gmail.com 393/9338831 VICENZA VENETO

NICO GIUSEPPE ANGIULLI n.angiulli@sanservices.it 348/5913067 CRISPIANO PUGLIA

RITA CASTRONUOVO amministrazione@sansrl.it 348/5913067 CRISPIANO PUGLIA

VITO CARUCCI carucci.v@gmail.com 377/4508976 MONOPOLI PUGLIA

18/05/2023 (on-line) A01 – Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

27/06/2023 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia

21/07/2023 (on-line)

19/09/2023 (on-line) A01 – Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

17/10/2023 (on-line)

10/11/2023 (on-line) A01 – Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

26/10/2022 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia

30/11/2022 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia

24/02/2023 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia



CIRO PASQUALIN c.pasqualin@armes.it 0444/604205 VICENZA VENETO

MARCO CAZZIN commerciale@emaf.it 338/8712338 PADOVA VENETO

ALESSANDRO MAROINO alessandro.maroino@ssi-schaefer.com 337/1163931 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

MARIO D'ELIA mario.delia@ssi-schaefer.com 337/1163931 BIELLA PIEMONTE 

FRANCESCO CASTELLANA f.castellana@tmisoluzioni.it 349/6707517 BARI PUGLIA

LORENZO L'ABBATE l.labbate@new-tecnoservice.it 080/9402119 BARI PUGLIA

DONATO LUCCARELLI d.luccarelli@tmisoluzioni.it 350/1226910 BARI PUGLIA

NICO GIUSEPPE ANGIULLI amministrazione@sansrl.it 348/5913067 TARANTO PUGLIA

RITA CASTRONUOVO amministrazione@sansrl.it 348/5913067 TARANTO PUGLIA

FEDERICO CAROLO f.carolo@armes.it 0444/604205 VICENZA VENETO

FILIPPO ISOLA filippoisola@hotmail.com 347/6446397 LUCCA TOSCANA

ROBERTA DI FIORE difiore@eurotecna.it 347/5086696 TERAMO ABRUZZO

NICOLA COLLEVECCHIO n.collevecchio@mecsystem.eu 328/0838156 TERAMO ABRUZZO

FILIPPPO BECATTINI filippo.becattini@etermet.com 331/3484563 FIRENZE TOSCANA

DAVID BISSON bissondavid@cami2.it 049/8792373 PADOVA VENETO

ALESSANDRO PERTILE pertilealessandro@cami2.it 349/3007227 PADOVA VENETO

PAOLO GIUNTA paolo.giunta@studiogiunta.com 039/6898767 AGRATE BRIANZA LOMBARDIA

FISNIK MECA fisnik.meca@bucap.it 348/3044706 ROMA LAZIO

STEFANIA DI CUONZO stefania@ferrutensile.it 059/926260 MODENA EMILIA ROMAGNA

ANDREA MALAVASI amalavasi@ferrutensile.it 059/926260 MODENA EMILIA ROMAGNA

NORIKO BEATRICE PASQUALINI noriko@ferrutensile.it 059/926260 MODENA EMILIA ROMAGNA

ALBERTO PACCHIOLI albertopacchioli@gmail.com 377/3227008 MILANO LOMBARDIA

SIMONE DELLA SCHIAVA simone.dellaschiava@modulblok.it 043/2661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SALVATORE TROISE salvatore.troise@modulblok.it 043/2661711 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

NINO CARUSO caruso@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

ALESSANDRO ANGELINO GIORZETmanutenzione@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

CARMINE LA SALA adm@metalcoop.it 0571/666433 FIRENZE TOSCANA

CIRO PASQUALIN c.pasqualin@armes.it 0444/604205 VICENZA VENETO

FISNIK MECA fisnik.meca@bucap.it 348/3044706 ROMA LAZIO

FABIO PRINCIPE fabio.principe@bucap.it 348/2569141 ROMA LAZIO

GIUSEPPE CRISTALDI info@ctamontaggi.it 393/9724836 CATANIA SICILIA 

MATTEO CONSOLI matteo.consoli@effemmelogistica.com 327/0822807 MIGLIANICO ABRUZZO

PAOLO MONTERMINI paolo.montermini@gmail.com 335/218444 REGGIO EMILIA EMILIA ROMAGNA

MICHELA BARALDO m.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 042/9700310 MONSELICE VENETO

GIUSEPPE CATANIA g.catania@armes.it 338/6800948 VICENZA VENETO

DAVIDE BENATO dbenato2@gmail.com 328/1556789 PADOVA VENETO

EMILIO ROMERO BUSTAMANTE tecnico1@emaf.it 333/5696498 PADOVA VENETO

FEDERICO PRUSSIANI info@its-logistic.it 346/5130234 BERGAMO LOMBARDIA

MATTEO CASTELLI matteo.castelli@huni.it 355/28440 BERGAMO LOMBARDIA

MARIO BOSIA info@mariobosiaunilog.com 392/1542387 TORINO PIEMONTE

LUCA GIACOMIN luca.giacomin@rackservice.it 348/0340561 PADOVA VENETO

GUIDO BRUNELLO brunello.guido@rackservice.it 347/8959072 PADOVA VENETO

MICHELA BARALDO m.baraldo@vegasicurezza.com 042/9700310 MONSELICE VENETO

MIRKO FICAGNA ficagna.mirko@gmail.com 380/7582595 VICENZA VENETO

FRANCO PERRONE fravolley@gmail.com 335/5601626 PIOSSASCO PIEMONTE

LUCA AUDASSO amministrazione@berterocarpenteria.it 017/399271 CUNEO PIEMONTE

FEDERICO CANU fcanu102@gmail.com 347/0567935 PADERNO DUGNANO LOMBARDIA

MATTIA FRANCESCHI mattia@effe-sistemi.it 0736/982586 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO MARCHE

GIUSEPPE NEBBIA giuseppe.nebbia@sylog.it 348/8716604 NAPOLI CAMPANIA

MATTEO LIVERANI matteo.liverani.92@gmail.com 333/7576776 GROTTAMMARE MARCHE

SERGIO IACCARINO iaccarino.sergio@gmail.com 348/2317886 MILANO LOMBARDIA

DAVIDE BENATO dbenato2@gmail.com 328/1556789 PADOVA VENETO

MARINO RANA mrana@natuzzi.com 080/8820577 BARI PUGLIA

STEFANO VITO FIORENTINO sfiorentino@natuzzi.com 080/8820577 BARI PUGLIA

ROBERTA DI FIORE info@eurotecna.it 335/7430833 TERAMO ABRUZZO

MARINO RANA mrana@natuzzi.com 080/8820577 BARI PUGLIA

STEFANO VITO FIORENTINO sfiorentino@natuzzi.com 080/8820577 BARI PUGLIA

SERGIO IACCARINO iaccarino.sergio@gmail.com 348/2317886 MILANO LOMBARDIA

LEONARDO FREDIANI leonardo@gigoni.com 335/6176087 LIVORNO TOSCANA

FEDERICO PRUSSIANI info@its-logistic.it 346/5130234 BERGAMO LOMBARDIA

MATTIA FRANCESCHI mattia@effe-sistemi.it 348/0160695 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO MARCHE

ALESSANDRO SERAFINI info@alessandroserafinistudio.it 348/0035400 VICENZA VENETO

MATTIA ZAMBON info@linesrl.it 0422/781927 TREVISO VENETO

GIOVANNI CARPANI carpani.giovanni@gmail.com 349/2650162 LA SPEZIA LIGURIA

ANDREA STRACCI andreastracci@hotmail.it 338/8900255 MACERATA MARCHE

NICOLA LOBINA info@plfsolution.it 338/9331029 CUNEO PIEMONTE

MARIO DE MARTINO info@demaconsulform.it 320/1106036 PESCARA ABRUZZO

FILIPPO ZAMBELLI manutenzione@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619104 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

NICOLA LOBINA info@plfsolution.it 338/9331029 CUNEO PIEMONTE

ANDREA STRACCI andreastracci@hotmail.it 338/8900255 MACERATA MARCHE

LUCA AUDASSO amministrazione@berterocarpenteria.it 017/399271 CUNEO PIEMONTE

FABIO MACCARI f.maccari@rossinisteel.it 327/6665113 NUMANA MARCHE

FRANCESCO PROPERZI f.properzi@rossinisteel.it 327/6665113 NUMANA MARCHE

LEONARDO FREDIANI leonardo@gigoni.com LIVORNO TOSCANA

DANILO COLI coli.danilo90@gmail.com 0541/922588 RIMINI EMILIA ROMAGNA

LUIGINO CORRADI info@effemmelogistica.com 380/ 5476803 CHIETI ABRUZZO

SALVATORE TROISE salvatore.troise@modulblok.it 335/1841986 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

FABIO PRINCIPE fabio.principe@bucap.it 348/2569141 ROMA LAZIO

FISNIK MECA fisnik.meca@bucap.it 348/3044706 ROMA LAZIO

LUIGINO CORRADI info@effemmelogistica.com 393/0246699 CHIETI ABRUZZO

DANIEL SORDONI d.sordoni@mtlservice.it 338/1269018 OSIMO STAZIONE MARCHE

NICOLA LOBINA info@plfsolution.it 338/9331029 CUNEO PIEMONTE

DAVIDE BENATO dbenato2@gmail.com 328/1556789 PADOVA VENETO

LUIGI SALZANO luigi.salzano.76@gmail.com 0825/620335 AVELLINO CAMPANIA

STEFANO BORTOLIN stefano.bortolin@califanocarrelli.it 377/5501102 LATINA LAZIO

RAFFAELE PETRILLO raffaele.petrillo@califanocarrelli.it 393/9111954 LATINA LAZIO

REBECCA CARRARA info@cherstich.it 359/151075 PARATICO LOMBARDIA

DANIELE BARILE d.barile@drscaffalature.com 080/9753297 MODUGNO PUGLIA

FRANCESCO DI CARNE tecnico@drscaffalature.com 080/9753297 MODUGNO PUGLIA

ROBERTO SABATINO RUGGERO amministrazione@drscaffalature.com 080/9753297 MODUGNO PUGLIA

CARMINE AMATO c.amato@metalsistemnapoli.com 0815/843288 CASORIA CAMPANIA

SALVATORE TROISE salvatore.troise@modulblok.it 335/1841986 UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

NINO CARUSO caruso@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619105 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

FILIPPO ZAMBELLI manutenzione@reggianiscaffalature.it 0521/619105 PARMA EMILIA ROMAGNA

MARCELLO STEMBRI installazione@sacmaspa.com 366/6577506 SANDIGLIANO PIEMONTE

EMANUELE LOMARTIRE emanuele.lomartire@mecalux.com 342/6523813 SAN GIULIANO MILANESE LOMBARDIA

LUCA QUADRI info@lucaquadri.com 339/7682144 POZZO D'ADDA LOMBARDIA

SALVATORE PITTARI direzione@mondoscaffali.it 329/7324138 RAMACCA SICILIA 

MICHELE BONORA michele@supino.it 0376/273711 SAN GIORGIO BIGARELLO LOMBARDIA

SALVATORE TERZO st.ispezione@gmail.com AVERSA CAMPANIA

SERGIO SVIATO geo.sviato@gmail.com 339/5939904 PARATICO LOMBARDIA

CHIARA CHERSTICH chiara@cherstich.it 338/5721011 PARATICO LOMBARDIA

GIUSEPPE PIU tecnico2@metsardegna.com 079/260559 SASSARI SARDEGNA

LEONARDO PARISI l.parisi@italiaingegneria.it 0464/303403 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MATTEO CASTELLI matteo.castelli@huni.it 0355/28440 BERGAMO LOMBARDIA

LEONARDO PARISI l.parisi@italiaingegneria.it 0464/303403 ROVERETO TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MATTIA SAMPIETRI mattia@supino.it 331/7281064 S.GIORGIO BIGARELLO LOMBARDIA

ALESSANDRO FAZI a.fazi@mtlservice.it 347/4455155 OSIMO MARCHE

SIMONE DELLA SCHIAVA simone.dellaschiava@modulblok.it UDINE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

MARCELLO STEMBRI installazione@sacmaspa.com 366/6577506 SANDIGLIANO PIEMONTE

SALVATORE TERZO st.ispezione@gmail.com AVERSA CAMPANIA

18/04/2025 (on-line) A01-Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731 

29/01/2024 (on-line) 

09/02/2024 (on-line) A01 – Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731

30/11/2023 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia

21/03/2025 (on-line) 

28/01/2025 (on-line) A01-Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731 

22/11/2024 (on-line) 

18/10/2024 (on-line) A01-Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731 (on-line)

12/09/2024 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia 

19/07/2024 (on-line) A01-Sismica-

Automatici-UNI11731 (on-line)

24/05/2024 (on-line) 

13/11/2024 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia 

20/09/2024 (on-line) 

17/05/2024 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia     

22/03/2024 (on-line) 

26/01/2024 (on-line) A02 - UNI 

EN15620:2021 cosa cambia


